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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free

 1 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHDylan Chan 12   21.90 Y SQ F

 2 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMDavid He 12   22.11 Y SQ F

 3 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueSBPAndrey Dagayev 11   22.55 Y SCC F

 4 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMNick Bogush 12   22.57 Y SCCL F

 5 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownCONNMichael Agrillo 12   22.66 Y SCC F

 6 12/1/2017 Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17EHEthan McCormac 11   22.74 Y SCC F

 7 12/6/2017 Boys Indiv 2 2017 18MPHenry Shemet 12   22.81 Y SCC F

 8 12/4/2017 Stony Brook School vs LindenhurstLINDYDevin White 12   23.07 Y SCC F

 9 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHAlex Jakubiak 12   23.12 Y SCC F

 10 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMWMKevin Xu 11   23.16 Y SCC F

 11 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018LONGGeorge Kipshidze 10   23.22 Y SCC F

 12 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018COMMWilliam Yuk 8   23.32 Y SCC F

 13 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownSMITHMichael Hawkins 12   23.36 Y SCCL F

 14 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHACONNJon Stanzione 9   23.45 Y SCC F

 15 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17SBSHunter Markowitz 10   23.51 Y SCC F

 16 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018RPAndrew Spina 9   23.58 Y SCC F

 17 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemSACHVincent Budke 10   23.60 Y SCC F

 18 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeHAUPJordan Nielsen 10   23.75 Y SCC F

 19* 12/1/2017 Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17EHFernando Menjura 9   23.78 Y SCC F

 19* 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHFelix Luo 11   23.78 Y SCC F

 21* 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipCONNGrady Olsen 10   23.91 Y SCC F

 21* 12/12/2017 Stony Brook vs West IslipWILuke Harris 12   23.91 Y SCC F

 21* 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownCONNThomas Loos 12   23.91 Y SCC F

 24 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBHUHAMax Hafen 12   23.94 Y SCC F

 25 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysSACHMichael Dowd 8   24.15 Y SCC F

 26 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HAUPPatrick Schroeder 12   24.18 Y SCC F

 27 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHAHUHADaniel Oh 10   24.19 Y SCCL F

 28 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHSebastian Castro 11   24.22 Y SCC F

 29 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHKane Lewandowski 11   24.32 Y SCC F

 30 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018SHJoan Delgado 11   24.42 Y SCC F

 31 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HAUPAidan McMenamy 12   24.45 Y SCC F

 32 12/6/2017 Boys Indiv 2 2017 18MPCharles Shemet 10   24.51 Y F

 33* 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppHAUPAndrew Selitto 9   24.64 Y L F

 33* 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMWMEvan Goldstein 10   24.64 Y L F

 35 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHOwen McCormac 9   24.72 Y F

 36 12/8/2017 DP vs NorthportDPAidan Greenfield 9   24.77 Y F

 37 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPJonny Robilato 12   24.79 Y F

 38* 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018SHDaniel Aliakseyeu 10   24.85 Y F

 38* 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHOscar Chang 12   24.85 Y F

 40 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018ESMGeorge Kalletta 12   24.88 Y F

Men   100 Free

 1 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHDylan Chan 12   48.44 Y SQ F

 2 12/14/2017 DP vs EHEHEthan McCormac 11   48.46 Y SQ F

 3 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMNick Bogush 12   48.62 Y SQ F

 4 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMDavid He 12x49.36 Y SCCL F

 5 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPAndrey Dagayev 11   49.97 Y SCC F

 6 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018LONGGeorge Kipshidze 10   50.23 Y SCC F

 7 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHAlex Jakubiak 12   51.00 Y SCC F

 8 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueSBPTimothy Kanaley 11   51.49 Y SCC F

 9 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17SBSHunter Markowitz 10   51.56 Y SCC F

 10 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysSACHMichael Dowd 8   51.57 Y SCC F

 11 12/8/2017 DP vs NorthportDPAidan Greenfield 9   51.66 Y SCC F

 12 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHKabir Randhawa 11   51.94 Y SCC F

 13 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownSMITHAndrew Hunt 11   52.07 Y SCC F

 14 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHFelix Luo 11   52.20 Y SCC F

 15 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHLucas Tack 10   52.28 Y SCC F

 16 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppHAUPJordan Nielsen 10   52.42 Y SCC F

 17 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17EHFernando Menjura 9   52.84 Y SCC F

 18 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMKevin Xu 11   53.10 Y SCC F
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 19 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHCorey Sherman 11x53.39 Y SCCL F

 20 12/12/2017 Stony Brook vs West IslipSBSSpencer Griffen 11   53.73 Y SCC F

 21 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHMatthew Park 11x53.90 Y SCCL F

 22 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHADaniel Oh 10   53.93 Y SCC F

 23 12/6/2017 Boys Indiv 2 2017 18COMMWilliam Yuk 8   54.06 Y SCC F

 24 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBHUHANathaniel Gamboa 11   54.25 Y SCC F

 25* 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeHAUPPatrick Schroeder 12   54.28 Y SCC F

 25* 12/1/2017 Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17EHOwen McCormac 9   54.28 Y SCC F

 27 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHJoshua Lee 10   54.37 Y SCC F

 28 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018EJGPhilip Barragato 9   54.57 Y SCC F

 29 12/6/2017 Central Islip vs StonybrookCIAntonio Dash 12   54.60 Y SCC F

 30 12/14/2017 Boys Indiv 4RPAndrew Spina 9   54.61 Y SCC F

 31 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipWILuke Harris 12   54.63 Y SCC F

 32 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHJack Duryea 9   55.04 Y F

 33 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHAHUHAMax Hafen 12   55.15 Y F

 34 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHBryan Park 10x55.22 Y L F

 35 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemSACHSean Combs 9   55.23 Y F

 36 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeHAUPAidan McMenamy 12   55.27 Y L F

 37 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMRyan Kaplan 12x55.28 Y L F

 38 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMArthur Bances 12   55.31 Y F

 39 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMCameron Kubik 12x55.36 Y L F

 40 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipCONNMichael Agrillo 12   55.40 Y F

Men   200 Free

 1 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMLuka Zuric 10 1:46.02 Y SQ F

 2 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHKabir Randhawa 11 1:46.73 Y SQ F

 3 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHEthan McCormac 11 1:47.81 Y SCC F

 4 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHMatthew Park 11 1:52.43 Y SCC F

 5 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHLucas Tack 10 1:52.50 Y SCC F

 6 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPBrian Reilly 11 1:53.45 Y SCC F

 7 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMCameron Kubik 12 1:54.48 Y SCC F

 8 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPTimothy Kanaley 11 1:54.65 Y SCC F

 9 12/4/2017 Stony Brook School vs LindenhurstSBSHunter Markowitz 10 1:54.66 Y SCC F

 10 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHCorey Sherman 11 1:55.00 Y SCC F

 11 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMWMJohn Dillon 11 1:55.46 Y SCC F

 12 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHBryan Park 10 1:56.21 Y SCC F

 13 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyLINDYDevin White 12 1:56.22 Y SCC F

 14 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownSMITHAndrew Hunt 11 1:56.83 Y SCC F

 15 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HAUPJordan Nielsen 10 1:57.00 Y SCC F

 16 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemSACHRyan Engel 9 1:57.82 Y SCC F

 17 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHBenjamin Glazebnik 9 1:58.30 Y SCC F

 18 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17EHAidan Forst 10 1:58.33 Y SCC F

 19 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHAHUHADaniel Oh 10 1:58.41 Y SCC F

 20 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMKevin Xu 11 1:58.42 Y SCC F

 21 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHJoshua Lee 10 1:58.56 Y SCC F

 22 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppHAUPBailey Orehosky 11 2:00.59 Y F

 23 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPAlfonsoZavala Zavala 09 2:01.00 Y F

 24 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipWINicholas Monaco 11 2:01.86 Y F

 25 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHALuke Weiner 11 2:01.93 Y F

 26 12/1/2017 Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17EHOwen McCormac 9 2:02.51 Y F

 27 12/14/2017 DP vs EHEHFernando Menjura 9 2:02.70 Y F

 28* 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHACONNJames Llewellyn 9 2:03.60 Y F

 28* 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPChristopher Cody 09 2:03.60 Y F

 30 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHKevin Wu 9 2:03.66 Y F

 31 12/8/2017 DP vs NorthportDPAustin Neuf 9 2:04.00 Y F

 32 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysSACHQuinten Honan 2:04.42 Y F

 33 12/5/2017 DP vs SmithtownDPCasey Fonseca 9 2:05.01 Y F

 34 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHAHUHAJavier Vias 10 2:05.52 Y F

 35 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHAustin Kingsley 9 2:05.70 Y F

 36 12/4/2017 Stony Brook School vs LindenhurstLINDYDaniel Micozzi 12 2:06.13 Y F

 37 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHKevin Pineda 10 2:07.31 Y F

 38 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownSMITHMatthew Maidhof 12 2:08.28 Y F



Licensed To: Hauppauge Athletic Assn. HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   12/18/2017  Page 3

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 39 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17SBSMarkus Calero 8 2:08.88 Y F

 40 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipCONNChristian Ortiz 10 2:09.03 Y F

Men   500 Free

 1 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPAndrey Dagayev 11 4:24.28 Y AAC F

 2 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMWMJohn Dillon 11 4:36.59 Y SQ F

 3 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHKabir Randhawa 11 4:43.29 Y SQ F

 4 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018MSBrendan Williams 9 4:49.17 Y SQ F

 5 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPBrian Reilly 11 4:57.77 Y SCC F

 6 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMLuka Zuric 10 5:02.10 Y SCC F

 7 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMRyan Kaplan 12 5:03.43 Y SCC F

 8 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemSACHVincent Budke 10 5:03.87 Y SCC F

 9 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHMatthew Park 11 5:04.03 Y SCC F

 10 12/1/2017 Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17EHEthan McCormac 11 5:04.18 Y SCC F

 11 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMWMDeclan Kubik 9 5:09.77 Y SCC F

 12 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHFelix Luo 11 5:12.28 Y SCC F

 13 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHMatthew Szypula 8 5:13.16 Y SCC F

 14 12/6/2017 Central Islip vs StonybrookSBSHunter Markowitz 10 5:15.07 Y SCC F

 15 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHSebastian Castro 11 5:15.98 Y SCC F

 16 12/4/2017 Stony Brook School vs LindenhurstLINDYDevin White 12 5:16.11 Y SCC F

 17 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipCONNThomas Loos 12 5:21.96 Y SCC F

 18 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHRyan Engel 9 5:22.27 Y SCC F

 19 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBHUHAChristopher Weber 10 5:23.02 Y SCC F

 20 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHKevin Wu 9 5:24.36 Y SCC F

 21* 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHEthan Tack 12 5:24.74 Y SCC F

 21* 12/14/2017 DP vs EHEHAidan Forst 10 5:24.74 Y SCC F

 23 12/14/2017 DP vs EHDPCasey Fonseca 9 5:25.28 Y SCC F

 24 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBNBAndrew Lopez 5:25.31 Y SCC F

 25 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPChristopher Cody 09 5:26.06 Y SCC F

 26 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppHAUPBailey Orehosky 11 5:26.41 Y SCC F

 27 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPLue Santoro 10 5:26.86 Y SCC F

 28 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHPeter Prinzivalli 9 5:27.10 Y SCC F

 29 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipWIJonathan Colascione 11 5:27.40 Y SCC F

 30 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipWIGerard Jardeleza 9 5:27.44 Y SCC F

 31 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHJoshua Lee 10 5:27.50 Y SCC F

 32 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipCONNMaverick Rice 10 5:33.39 Y F

 33 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHRudolph Mastrocinque 9 5:34.52 Y F

 34 12/14/2017 Central Islip vs LindenhurstCIElijah Wilson 10 5:35.85 Y F

 35 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHACONNJames Llewellyn 9 5:39.62 Y F

 36 12/12/2017 Stony Brook vs West IslipWIBrett Powell 9 5:39.66 Y F

 37 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HAUPJake Nielsen 9 5:41.75 Y F

 38 12/4/2017 Stony Brook School vs LindenhurstSBSSpencer Griffen 11 5:43.57 Y F

 39 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownSMITHMatthew Maidhof 12 5:45.01 Y F

 40 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHAHUHAJonathan Larice 8 5:48.44 Y F

Men   50 Back

 1 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownSMITHChester Pergan 10   25.53 Y L F

 2 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMRyan Kaplan 12   25.55 Y L F

 3 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownCONNNolan Russell 10   26.26 Y L F

 4 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHMichael Dowd 8   27.57 Y L F

 5 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHOscar Chang 12   27.74 Y L F

 6* 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMKevin Xu 11   27.87 Y L F

 6* 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysSACHVincent Budke 10   27.87 Y L F

 8 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHADaniel Oh 10   28.44 Y L F

 9 12/1/2017 Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17EHJoey Badilla 9   28.56 Y L F

 10 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHQuinten Honan   29.15 Y L F

 11 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHDylan Chan 12   29.18 Y L F

 12 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17SBSJack Thiele 10   29.26 Y L F

 13 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMArthur Bances 12   29.33 Y L F

 14 12/14/2017 conn vs brentwoodCONNJames Llewellyn 9   29.60 Y L F

 15 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHAHUHALuke Weiner 11   29.67 Y L F

 16 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17EHKevin Pineda 10   29.69 Y L F



Licensed To: Hauppauge Athletic Assn. HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   12/18/2017  Page 4

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 17 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeHAUPJake Nielsen 9   30.06 Y L F

 18 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeHAUPMichael Schroeder 9   30.51 Y L F

 19 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipWIJefferson Xu 12   30.54 Y L F

 20 12/8/2017 NB vs LindyNBAndrew Lopez   30.63 Y L F

 21 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17EHLuke Tyrell 11   30.64 Y L F

 22 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHAidan Forst 10   30.66 Y L F

 23 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17SBSJiaming Zhang 10   30.72 Y L F

 24 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeHAUPJake Huber 11   31.19 Y L F

 25 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHNicholas Steele 12   31.29 Y L F

 26 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysSACHJason Lopez 10   31.64 Y L F

 27 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPAndrew Liberato 11   31.67 Y L F

 28 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMTroy Cassera 10   32.00 Y L F

 29 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownSMITHLuciano Gorre 9   32.05 Y L F

 30 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownSMITHMatthew Maidhof 12   32.18 Y L F

 31 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueSBPLiam Davidson 10   32.41 Y L F

 32 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMJames Griffin 9   32.53 Y L F

 33* 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHARyan Dupree 8   33.07 Y L F

 33* 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHVincent Morda   33.07 Y L F

 35 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHAWilliam Weber 8   33.72 Y L F

 36 12/14/2017 conn vs brentwoodBRENTAnthony Paraboo 12   34.64 Y L F

 37 12/14/2017 conn vs brentwoodBRENTElijah Drake 9   35.23 Y L F

 38 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPBrian Reilly 11   35.38 Y L F

 39 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMThomas Malz 10   35.54 Y L F

 40 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPEric Gustafson 11   35.83 Y L F

Men   100 Back

 1 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHDylan Chan 12x52.49 Y SQ F

 2 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMRyan Kaplan 12   54.01 Y SQ F

 3 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownSMITHChester Pergan 10   54.06 Y SQ F

 4 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHOscar Chang 12x55.21 Y SCC F

 5 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppHAUPTrenton Burr 11   57.90 Y SCC F

 6 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownCONNJames Llewellyn 9   58.57 Y SCC F

 7 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueSBPLiam Davidson 10   58.61 Y SCC F

 8 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHMatthew Park 11x58.75 Y SCC F

 9 12/14/2017 Boys Indiv 4LONGGeorge Kipshidze 10   59.04 Y SCC F

 10 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018RPAndrew Spina 9   59.25 Y SCC F

 11 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018COMMWilliam Yuk 8   59.46 Y SCC F

 12 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHBryan Park 10x59.51 Y SCC F

 13 12/6/2017 Boys Indiv 2 2017 18MPHenry Shemet 12 1:00.37 Y SCC F

 14 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMWMKevin Xu 11 1:00.93 Y SCC F

 15 12/6/2017 Boys Indiv 2 2017 18MPCharles Shemet 10 1:01.05 Y SCC F

 16 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPKieran Thomas 12 1:01.31 Y SCC F

 17 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPAndrew Liberato 11 1:01.59 Y SCC F

 18 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHNicholas Steele 12x1:01.61 Y SCC F

 19 12/14/2017 Boys Indiv 4EJGPhilip Barragato 9 1:01.88 Y SCC F

 20 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHJoey Badilla 9 1:01.94 Y SCC F

 21 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018PJBrian Veit 9 1:02.15 Y SCC F

 22 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownCONNThomas Tricoukes 10 1:02.30 Y SCC F

 23 12/14/2017 DP vs EHEHEthan McCormac 11x1:02.42 Y SCC F

 24 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHMason Arnberg 11x1:02.44 Y SCC F

 25 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMArthur Bances 12 1:02.55 Y SCC F

 26 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHAlex Jakubiak 12x1:02.70 Y SCC F

 27 12/8/2017 NB vs LindyLINDYDevin White 12 1:03.21 Y SCC F

 28 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018ESMMatthew Menis 12 1:03.55 Y F

 29 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHMichael Dowd 8 1:04.35 Y F

 30 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17EHAidan Forst 10 1:04.61 Y F

 31 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppHAUPJake Nielsen 9 1:04.78 Y F

 32 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownSMITHBrendan Beutel 12 1:04.87 Y F

 33 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17SBSJack Thiele 10 1:04.89 Y F

 34 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHALuke Weiner 11 1:04.91 Y F

 35 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHMatthew Szypula 8x1:04.94 Y F

 36 12/1/2017 Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17EHKevin Pineda 10 1:05.04 Y F
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 37 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHAHUHADaniel Oh 10 1:05.45 Y F

 38 12/6/2017 Central Islip vs StonybrookCIJodhel Destina 12 1:05.66 Y F

 39 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018SHJoan Delgado 11 1:05.68 Y F

 40 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipCONNNolan Russell 10 1:05.77 Y F

Men   100 Breast

 1 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMDavid He 12x59.94 Y SQ F

 2 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHKabir Randhawa 11x1:02.06 Y SCC F

 3 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHMason Arnberg 11x1:02.78 Y SCC F

 4 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018MPHenry Shemet 12 1:03.25 Y SCC F

 5 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownSMITHAndrew Hunt 11 1:06.36 Y SCC F

 6 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHLucas Tack 10x1:06.47 Y SCC F

 7 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMNick Bogush 12 1:07.14 Y SCC F

 8 12/1/2017 Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17EHRyan Duryea 11x1:07.32 Y SCC F

 9 12/6/2017 Boys Indiv 2 2017 18WHKasper Buchen 9 1:07.92 Y SCC F

 10 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17SBSSpencer Griffen 11 1:08.05 Y SCC F

 11 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHJack Duryea 9 1:08.41 Y SCC F

 12 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHAHUHANathaniel Gamboa 11 1:08.51 Y SCC F

 13 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeHAUPJordan Nielsen 10 1:08.56 Y SCC F

 14 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHVincent Budke 10 1:09.56 Y SCC F

 15 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHMiles Kim 10x1:09.66 Y SCC F

 16 12/14/2017 Boys Indiv 4MCOisin O'Sullivan 8 1:09.89 Y SCC F

 17 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHCorey Sherman 11x1:10.50 Y SCC F

 18 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysSACHSean Combs 9 1:10.55 Y SCC F

 19 12/14/2017 conn vs brentwoodCONNJon Stanzione 9 1:10.73 Y SCC F

 20 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHBenjamin Glazebnik 9x1:10.95 Y SCC F

 21 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBHUHAMax Hafen 12x1:11.16 Y SCC F

 22 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018COMSMatthew Chan 11 1:11.39 Y SCC F

 23 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018MPCharles Shemet 10 1:11.47 Y SCC F

 24 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHAlexandar Amanatides 10x1:11.70 Y SCC F

 25 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMWilliam Sun 10 1:11.97 Y F

 26 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownSMITHMatthew Maidhof 12 1:12.11 Y F

 27 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemSACHAvery Davis 9 1:12.56 Y F

 28 12/14/2017 Central Islip vs LindenhurstLINDYDevin White 12 1:12.74 Y F

 29 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17EHJoey Badilla 9x1:12.76 Y F

 30 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HAUPPatrick Schroeder 12 1:13.17 Y F

 31 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueSBPColin Caraher 09 1:13.22 Y F

 32 12/8/2017 NB vs LindyNBDavid Chojnacki 1:13.70 Y F

 33 12/6/2017 Boys Indiv 2 2017 18WHJulian Buchen 12 1:14.04 Y F

 34 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownCONNJohn Tafe 10 1:14.20 Y F

 35 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBHUHALuke Weiner 11x1:14.30 Y F

 36 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownSMITHGeorge Maidhof 9 1:14.33 Y F

 37 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHAThomas Peer 11 1:14.80 Y F

 38 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018MCHunter Emerson 7 1:14.88 Y F

 39 12/12/2017 Stony Brook vs West IslipWIGerard Jardeleza 9 1:14.93 Y F

 40 12/14/2017 Boys Indiv 4EJGConnor Nelson 11 1:14.99 Y F

Men   100 Fly

 1 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHEthan Tack 12   52.17 Y SQ F

 2 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018COMSJake Vecchio 10   52.46 Y SQ F

 3 12/14/2017 Boys Indiv 4ESMGeorge Kalletta 12   52.74 Y SQ F

 4 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMCameron Kubik 12   53.56 Y SQ F

 5 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHKabir Randhawa 11   53.76 Y SQ F

 6 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHDylan Chan 12   55.28 Y SCC F

 7 12/6/2017 Boys Indiv 2 2017 18RPAndrew Spina 9   55.57 Y SCC F

 8 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownSMITHMichael Hawkins 12   55.91 Y SCC F

 9 12/14/2017 Boys Indiv 4MCOisin O'Sullivan 8   56.19 Y SCC F

 10 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHVincent Budke 10   56.50 Y SCC F

 11 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipCONNDylan Macejko 11   56.79 Y SCC F

 12 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMJohn Dillon 11   56.81 Y SCC F

 13 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17EHEthan McCormac 11   57.41 Y SCC F

 14 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyLINDYDevin White 12   57.48 Y SCC F
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 15 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHCorey Sherman 11   57.52 Y SCC F

 16 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMKevin Xu 11   57.85 Y SCC F

 17 12/8/2017 DP vs NorthportDPEthan Greenfield 12   57.90 Y SCC F

 18 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueSBPAndrey Dagayev 11   57.98 Y SCC F

 19 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018MPCharles Shemet 10   58.20 Y SCC F

 20 12/4/2017 Stony Brook School vs LindenhurstSBSHunter Markowitz 10   58.40 Y SCC F

 21 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHBenjamin Glazebnik 9   58.50 Y SCC F

 22 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownSMITHBrendan Beutel 12   58.54 Y SCC F

 23 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHOscar Chang 12   59.04 Y SCC F

 24 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHBryan Park 10   59.61 Y SCC F

 25 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBHUHADaniel Oh 10   59.72 Y SCC F

 26 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018MSMichael Muroff 11   59.73 Y SCC F

 27 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018SHJoan Delgado 11   59.77 Y SCC F

 28 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHAChristopher Weber 10 1:00.01 Y SCC F

 29 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMJared Goldstein 12 1:00.09 Y SCC F

 30 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemHHHMatthew Park 11 1:00.24 Y SCC F

 31 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysSACHAvery Davis 9 1:00.26 Y SCC F

 32 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeHAUPAidan McMenamy 12 1:00.71 Y SCC F

 33 12/14/2017 Central Islip vs LindenhurstCIJodhel Destina 12 1:00.76 Y SCC F

 34 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPTimothy Kanaley 11 1:00.91 Y SCC F

 35 12/8/2017 DP vs NorthportDPCasey Fonseca 9 1:01.23 Y SCC F

 36 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHFernando Menjura 9 1:01.34 Y SCC F

 37 12/14/2017 HHH v. SachemSACHRyan Engel 9 1:01.38 Y SCC F

 38 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHNicholas Steele 12 1:01.49 Y SCC F

 39 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018COMSMatthew Chan 11 1:01.58 Y SCC F

 40 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018WHKasper Buchen 9 1:01.72 Y SCC F

Men   200 IM

 1 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHACONNChristian Ortiz 10 1:28.18 Y AAC F

 2 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018SWRJason Louser 11 1:56.23 Y SQ F

 3 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHEthan Tack 12 1:57.45 Y SQ F

 4 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHDylan Chan 12 1:58.22 Y SQ F

 5 12/5/2017 WM vs HauppaugeWMRyan Kaplan 12 2:00.77 Y SQ F

 6 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownSMITHChester Pergan 10 2:03.65 Y SQ F

 7 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018MPHenry Shemet 12 2:04.89 Y SQ F

 8 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHMason Arnberg 11 2:05.48 Y SQ F

 9 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppHAUPTrenton Burr 11 2:06.36 Y SQ F

 10 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMWMCameron Kubik 12 2:07.21 Y SQ F

 11 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMLuka Zuric 10 2:08.40 Y SQ F

 12 12/4/2017 Conn vs HUHACONNDylan Macejko 11 2:08.49 Y SQ F

 13 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMSBPAndrey Dagayev 11 2:09.21 Y SQ F

 14 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMJohn Dillon 11 2:09.51 Y SQ F

 15 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysSACHVincent Budke 10 2:09.62 Y SQ F

 16 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHCorey Sherman 11 2:10.06 Y SQ F

 17 12/8/2017 NB vs LindyLINDYDevin White 12 2:11.09 Y SQ F

 18 12/8/2017 DP vs NorthportDPEthan Greenfield 12 2:11.71 Y SQ F

 19 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHNicholas Millkey 12 2:11.90 Y SQ F

 20 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHAChristopher Weber 10 2:12.12 Y SQ F

 21 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBNBAndrew Lopez 2:13.32 Y SQ F

 22 12/12/2017 Stony Brook vs West IslipWIGerard Jardeleza 9 2:14.34 Y SQ F

 23 12/1/2017 Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17EHRyan Duryea 11 2:14.48 Y SQ F

 24 12/4/2017 Boy's Indiv #1 2017 2018WHKasper Buchen 9 2:14.69 Y SQ F

 25 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPEric Gustafson 11 2:14.92 Y SQ F

 26 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHLucas Tack 10 2:15.17 Y SQ F

 27 12/4/2017 Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17EHJoey Badilla 9 2:15.23 Y SQ F

 28 11/30/2017 Sachem vs HUHA BoysHUHANathaniel Gamboa 11 2:15.37 Y SQ F

 29 12/12/2017 Stony Brook vs West IslipSBSSpencer Griffen 11 2:15.45 Y SQ F

 30 12/11/2017 Boy's Indiv 3 2017 2018COMMWilliam Yuk 8 2:15.56 Y SQ F

 31 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipCONNJames Llewellyn 9 2:15.64 Y SQ F

 32 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMKevin Xu 11 2:15.75 Y SQ F

 33* 12/4/2017 HHH vs SayBayBlueHHHSebastian Castro 11 2:16.10 Y SQ F

 33* 12/11/2017 Conn vs SmithtownCONNGrady Olsen 10 2:16.10 Y SQ F
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 35 12/7/2017 Stony Brook@East Hampton 12-07-17EHFernando Menjura 9 2:17.12 Y SQ F

 36 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHBenjamin Glazebnik 9 2:17.24 Y SQ F

 37 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownSMITHMatthew Maidhof 12 2:17.38 Y SQ F

 38 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipWIJonathan Colascione 11 2:17.60 Y SQ F

 39 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHSean Combs 9 2:17.84 Y SQ F

 40 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMWilliam Sun 10 2:17.97 Y SQ F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 12/5/2017 DP vs SmithtownDPDaniella Cornelia 12245.17 F

 2 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBHUHAAlex Zhang 8241.74 F

 3 12/8/2017 SayBay Blu vs WMWMHannah Goldhaber 11235.80 F

 4 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HAUPSean Rorke 10211.12 F

 5 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipCONNCole Andrade 10199.65 F

 6 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipWIAdriane Casey 11199.20 F

 7 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMMax Friedman 11198.82 F

 8 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMSteven Chu 12196.77 F

 9 12/12/2017 HUHA VS NBHUHAAidan Kavanagh 12193.35 F

 10 12/12/2017 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHAvery Davis 9190.05 F

 11 12/14/2017 conn vs brentwoodCONNDylan Zampaglione 8181.50 F

 12 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPDylan Kolar 11177.60 F

 13 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipWIKevin Nelson 9177.45 F

 14 12/8/2017 conn vs West IslipWIJoseph Rohan 9155.55 F

 15 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyLINDYJarred Navarro 9141.60 F

 16 12/12/2017 SayBayBlu vs HauppSBPAnna White 09135.60 F

 17 12/14/2017 WM vs SmithtownWMDaniel Moore 9135.40 F

 18 12/6/2017 Central Islip vs StonybrookCISamuel Prieto 12120.15 F

 19 12/11/2017 HHH vs lindyHHHAndreas Kaimis 10114.42 F

 20 12/6/2017 Central Islip vs StonybrookCIJose Godinez 11103.57 F

 21 12/6/2017 HHH vs Hauppauge --HHHCharlie Dang 9102.90 F

 22 12/6/2017 Central Islip vs StonybrookCIDylan Motino 1099.75 F


